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MPOTOKOIJI
3acefjaHuns XXIPW WKONbHOI0 3Tana BCEPOCCUCKON onMMnmabl LWKONbHUKOB
0 NPUCYXAEHUN MPU30BbIX MECT

®.1.0.
(NoNHOCTbHO)
Mpepcenatens Xxwopn  YepegHn4eHKO NHHa
HukonaesHa
LLleneTHoBa ENneHa
UneHbl Xopu AHaTonbeBHa
MuweHwnyHaga Jingna
BacunbesHa
No ®.N.0. yyacTHUKa Jata
n/ (nonHoCTLIO) poXxaeHus
n
1 ConuHa Oapba 27.03.2007
BauecnaBoBHa
2 MapdeHoBa CodmHa 14.09.2007
HukonaeBHa
3  TypwnyeHko Huknta 12.03.2007
Onerosuy
4 banaHgmH Hukntam 25.09.2005
OmunTtpresny
5 KauknH Huknta 8.09.2006
AnekcaHapoBsuy
6 Cnecapes JleoHup 29.08.2004
Anekceesuny
7 ®epoposa Mapus 14.12.2006
MwxaiinoBHa
8 KantoxunHa [apbs 24.09.2007
CepreeBHa
9 MaHuno Knpunn 20.07.2007
AnekcaHgposuy
10 3anagbckuin 3axap 29.06.2006
Cepreesuny
11 Mepuanosa CohbA 19.05.2006
EBreHbesHa
12 MaHuno JaHunasnb 18.09.2005
AnekcaHaposuy
13 Koxewmska lNonnHa 12.06.2005
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bnnsHeHko Makap
Cepreesuy

MepnBepeBa NonnHa
ViBaHOBHa
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Mapuyk MonunHa
AnekceeBHa

ManaweHko AHHa
PomaHOBHa

MeTpywoBa Buktopusa
BayecnaBoBHa

12.01.2005

17.02.2005

14.03.2004

19.11.2004

30.01.2006

30.06.2006

10

10

10

MBOY CLU 2

MBOY CLU 2

MBOY CLU 2

MBOY CLU 2

MBOY CLU 2

MBOY CLlU 2

23

22

20

12

15

y4YacTHUK

y4acTHUK

YyUYacTHUK

YyYaCTHUK

YUYaCTHUK

YUYacTHUK



